
$2,100,000

10300 SW 90TH AVE MIAMI FL 33176
https://miamirealestateinc.com

Seller is highly motivated to sell***Price Reduction*** Spectacular
home located in the highly desirable GALLOWAY GLENN ESTATES,
5 BR 4 BA with den/office (easily conv. to BR #6). 3BR’s have
ensuite bathrooms and the remaining 2 BR share a Jack and Jill
style bathroom. Marble floors throughout the home. Ample
accommodations for guests in the […]

• 5 beds
• 4 baths

• Single Family Residence

• Residential

• Active

• 4585 sq ft

Basics
Bathrooms Full: 4 Lot Size Units: Square Feet

Category: Residential Type: Single Family Residence

Status: Active Bedrooms: 5 beds

Bathrooms: 4 baths Area: 4585 sq ft

Year built: 1999



Location Details
County Or Parish: Miami-Dade County High School: Killian Senior

Zoning Description: 2200

Property details
Total Building Area: 6454 Direction Faces: West

Subdivision Name: GALLOWAY GLEN Lot Size Square Feet: 21600

Parcel Number: 30-50-04-026-0880 Possession: Closing & Funding

Lot Size Area: 21600

Property Features



Community Features: Home Owners
Association,Maintained Community

Exterior Features: Patio,Storm/Security Shutters

Interior Features: Wet Bar,Breakfast
Bar,Bedroom on Main Level,Dining
Area,Separate/Formal Dining Room,Eat-in
Kitchen,Kitchen Island,Main Level
Master,Sitting Area in Master,Walk-In
Closet(s),Central Vacuum

Laundry Features: Laundry Tub

Pool Features: In Ground,Pool Parking Features: Attached,Circular
Driveway,Covered,Driveway,Garage,Paver Block

Appliances: Dryer,Dishwasher,Electric
Water Heater,Disposal

Architectural Style: Detached,One Story

Construction Materials: Block Cooling: Central Air,Ceiling Fan(s)

Cooling Y/N: 1 Covered Spaces: 2

Flooring: Marble Furnished: Unfurnished

Garage Spaces: 2 Garage Y/N: 1

Heating: Electric Heating Y/N: 1

Pets Allowed: Dogs OK,Yes Sewer: Public Sewer

View: None Patio and Porch Features: Patio

Roof: Spanish Tile Water Source: Public

Attached Garage Y/N: 1 Stories: 1

Utilities: Cable Available

Miscellaneous
Public Survey Township: 30 Public

Survey
Section: 4

Syndication Remarks: Spectacular home located in the highly desirable
Galloway Glen Estates, 5 BR 4 BA with den/office (easily conv. to BR #6).

Year Built
Details:
Resale

Virtual Tour URL: https://www.propertypanorama.com/instaview/mia/A11231961

Fees & Taxes



Tax Annual Amount: 14244 Tax Year: 2021

Tax Legal Description: GALLOWAY GLEN PB 108-54 LOT 2
BLK 8 LOT SIZE 21600 SQ FT COC 22028-1142 0104 4
24745-3767

Association Fee: 2350

Association Fee Frequency: Annually Association Fee Includes:
Security

Courtesy of
Office Name: The Keyes Company


